OUR FACTORIES
Nero Industry
Bulgaria Factory
Nero Industry
Ankara Factory
Nero Industry
Saudi Arabia OfficeNero Industry
USA Factory

• NE-Z-43747 User Authorization and Identification System (ID System)
• NE-Z-22827 System of Operation Up to 1 Hour with Changeable Battery
MATERIAL ORDER CODES
• NE-Z-1167 Manual Measurement System
• NE-Z-1276 Automatic Liquid Module
• NE-Z-1246 Automatic Air Module
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORY MATERIAL ORDER CODES
• NE-Z-2346 Electrical Air Sampling Kit
CONSUMABLES MATERIAL ORDER CODES
• NE-Z-31755 Manual Liquid and Solid Sampling Kit
• NE-Z-31445 Manual Air Sampling Kit
• NE-Z-3271 Buffer Solution
• NE-Z-3228 Biological Waste Bag
MEASUREMENT KITS
• NE-Z-4528 5 pack Biological Diagnosis Kit
• NE-Z-4828 8 pack Biological Diagnosis Kit
• NE-Z-41028 Buffer Solution
• NE-Z-3228 10 pack Biological Diagnosis Kit
59
0
±5